
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:2(昆山站/KUNSHAN STAGE)

距离/Distance:141.8Km

速度/Average :53.552Km/h

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.12

关门/Time Limit: 2:51:34

9/15 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 54 10016488566 #VAN DE PAAR Jarne LTD 2:38:52 -10/-- --

2 25 10023663839 #JACKSON George BEB -- -6/-- --

3 46 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico GBF -- -6/-- --

4 31 10014855431 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel BBH -- -- --

5 142 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas ROI -- -3/-- --

6 155 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert MSP -- -- --

7 15 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien CGC -- -- --

8 21 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke BEB -- -- --

9 86 10015062363 RASCH Jesper ABC -- -- --

10 62 10009501132 VIVIANI Attilio COR -- -- --

11 195 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA -- -- --

12 55 10064705751 #PAULUS Milan LTD -- -- --

13 5 10134809570 #*HU Haijie CHN -- -- --

14 154 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP -- -- --

15 92 10109472665 #*NIU Gaoshang BDR -- -- --

16 66 10014407009 DALLA VALLE Nicolas COR -- -- --

17 186 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN -- -- --

18 183 10062076647 *MA Binyan HEN -- -- --

19 164 10097464974 #*YU Yuanfeng PIT -- -- --

20 101 10062490616 *JIANG Zhihui LNS -- -- --

21 114 10013461459 GANI Abdul NCT -- -- --

22 74 10016185038 IRVINE Declan Thomas TNN -- -- --

23 161 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman PIT -- -- --

24 65 10015077925 KONYCHEV Alexander COR -- -- --

25 144 10097390408 #PANSAARD Arttasorn ROI -- -- --

26 94 10084661782 #*FU Zhenghao BDR -- -- --

27 44 10030657337 #CONFORTI Lorenzo GBF -- -- --

28 75 10013880882 POLI Umberto TNN -- -- --

29 36 10009004715 ORTS LLORET Felipe BBH -- -- --

30 182 10118832054 *HOU Dongyi HEN -- -- --

31 194 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA -- -- --

32 95 10109473978 #*MA Hongao BDR -- -- --

33 22 10010172250 BOSTOCK Matthew BEB -- -4/-- --

34 132 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD -- -- --

35 141 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI -- -- --

36 156 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz MSP -- -- --

37 185 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian HEN -- -1/-- --

38 145 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis ROI -- -4/-- --

39 13 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC -- -- --

40 4 10109814185 #*LIAN Shuai CHN -- -- --

41 93 10118834781 #*LIU Mingzhe BDR -- -- --

42 166 10062995925 *LI Shuai PIT -- -- --

43 153 10009883068 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP -- -- --

44 152 10011026860 BUDZINSKI Marcin MSP -- -- --

45 53 10016471287 #SLOCK Liam LTD -- -2/-- --

46 35 10011233994 PELEGRI FERRANDIS Oscar BBH -- -- --

47 43 10007742503 GABBURO Davide GBF -- -- --

48 111 10096512556 #RIDWAN Muhammad NCT -- -- --

49 51 10015141781 ADAMIETZ Johannes LTD -- -- --

50 61 10023470950 IACCHI Alessandro COR -- -- --

51 34 10019037545 MORA VEDRI Sebastian BBH -- -- --

52 112 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam NCT -- -- --

53 196 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA -- -- --

54 146 10002464487 FAST Konstantin ROI -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA

Communique No.12

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

55 105 10062644705 *BAI Lijun LNS -- -- --

56 72 10074942281 DE KEIJZER Gerd TNN -- -- --

57 56 10071936695 #ROGERS Cameron LTD -- -- --

58 23 10022194388 #O'DONNELL Bailey BEB -- -- --

59 134 10131911795 #*GUO Shourong TYD -- -- --

60 193 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA -- -- --

61 115 10006059147 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio NCT -- -- --

62 32 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH -- -2/-- --

63 85 10014702352 APPEL Stijn ABC -- -- --

64 6 10109194395 #*SUN Changsheng CHN -- -- --

65 82 10014921210 PLUTO Martin ABC -- -- --

66 165 10109473877 #*LI Tiancheng PIT -- -- --

67 113 10074584189 #FIRDAUS Nur Prasetyo NCT -- -- --

68 41 10054480032 #SCALCO Matteo GBF -- -- --

69 124 10010995841 SUNDERLAND Dylan STG -- -- --

70 184 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN -- -- --

71 192 10062925601 #KLAHAN Noppachai THA -- -- --

72 181 10134775117 #*GAO Yongbing HEN -- -- --

73 63 10015135519 ZAMBELLI Samuele COR -- -- --

74 133 10009340878 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD -- -- --

75 126 10128889035 #MEDWAY Jackson STG -- -- --

76 103 10062078162 *LI Luhao LNS -- -- --

77 121 10124548586 #COOPER William STG -- -- --

78 83 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils ABC -- -- --

79 81 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle ABC -- -- --

80 1 10086002507 *TENG Geng CHN -- -- --

81 73 10007189195 HENTTALA Joonas TNN -- -- --

82 52 10006670954 SCHWARZMANN Michael LTD -- -- --

83 3 10109472968 #*JU Jinyang CHN -- -- --

84 76 10099380120 #DE GRAEVE Quinten TNN -- -- --

85 122 10055223700 FLEMING Riley STG -- -- --

86 11 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun CGC -- -- --

87 102 10008667538 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS -- -- --

88 125 10015605361 SENS Connor STG -- -- --

89 71 10026033265 DAUGE Lucas TNN -- -- --

90 16 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC -- -- --

91 91 10095119594 #*WANG Kuicheng BDR -- -- --

92 12 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC -- -- --

93 45 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele GBF -- -- --

94 2 10098693440 #*SHEN Yutao CHN -- -- --

95 42 10029282967 #PALETTI Luca GBF -- -- --

96 106 10003775708 ILIAS Periklis LNS -- -- --

97 14 10051994206 PICCOLI James CGC -- -- --

98 191 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA -- -- --

99 173 10097504380 #*HUANG Junlei MSS -- -- --

100 33 10041945612 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo BBH -- -- --

101 24 10021708277 #FITZSIMONS Mitchel BEB -- -- --

102 171 10050282659 *DENG Penghai MSS -- -- --

103 64 10015723983 MASOTTO Giulio COR -- -- --

104 174 10085846091 #*LIN Chuanyang MSS -- -- --

105 162 10084791320 #*LI Honghai PIT -- -- --

106 131 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD -- -- --

107 163 10098701221 #*CHEN Yixin PIT 2:39:03 -- +11

108 123 10055346766 #RICE Matthew STG 2:39:05 -- +13



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA

Communique No.12

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

109 26 10011156701 BATT Ethan BEB 2:39:06 -- +14

110 176 10118832660 #*WANG Zichen MSS -- -- --

111 96 10084645315 #*WANG Mengjie BDR 2:39:24 -- +32

112 143 10062925803 KUEJI Muhammadhanafee ROI -- -- --

113 104 10009871752 BIALIAUSKI Vasili LNS 2:42:20 -- +3:28

DNF 136 10050259118 *LI Hu TYD

DNS 84 10022685856 #VERBURG Luke ABC

敢斗奖/Most Aggressive Rider
145 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis ROI

出发人数/Started: 114

排名人数/Ranked: 113

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 1

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 1

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA Organizing Committee

第2赛段后/After Stage 2

距离/Distance:230.6Km
速度/Average :51.812Km/h

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.13

9/15 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 46 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico GBF 4:24:59 -- --

2 54 10016488566 #VAN DE PAAR Jarne LTD 4:25:02 +3 -1

3 25 10023663839 #JACKSON George BEB 4:25:07 +8 -1

4 44 10030657337 #CONFORTI Lorenzo GBF 4:25:10 +11 +2

5 22 10010172250 BOSTOCK Matthew BEB -- -- -1

6 145 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis ROI 4:25:12 +13 -46

7 155 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert MSP 4:25:13 +14 +2

8 142 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas ROI -- -- -12

9 53 10016471287 #SLOCK Liam LTD 4:25:14 +15 -19

10 52 10006670954 SCHWARZMANN Michael LTD -- -- +3

11 32 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH -- -- -63

12 185 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian HEN 4:25:15 +16 -29

13 31 10014855431 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel BBH 4:25:16 +17 +3

14 62 10009501132 VIVIANI Attilio COR -- -- +5

15 195 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA -- -- +3

16 86 10015062363 RASCH Jesper ABC -- -- +3

17 186 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN -- -- +6

18 15 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien CGC -- -- --

19 66 10014407009 DALLA VALLE Nicolas COR -- -- +5

20 154 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP -- -- +4

21 114 10013461459 GANI Abdul NCT -- -- +6

22 101 10062490616 *JIANG Zhihui LNS -- -- +3

23 65 10015077925 KONYCHEV Alexander COR -- -- +6

24 74 10016185038 IRVINE Declan Thomas TNN -- -- +2

25 5 10134809570 #*HU Haijie CHN -- -- -7

26 161 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman PIT -- -- +2

27 164 10097464974 #*YU Yuanfeng PIT -- -- -4

28 182 10118832054 *HOU Dongyi HEN -- -- +5

29 75 10013880882 POLI Umberto TNN -- -- +4

30 21 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke BEB -- -- -15

31 156 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz MSP -- -- +10

32 55 10064705751 #PAULUS Milan LTD -- -- -15

33 92 10109472665 #*NIU Gaoshang BDR -- -- -13

34 94 10084661782 #*FU Zhenghao BDR -- -- -2

35 144 10097390408 #PANSAARD Arttasorn ROI -- -- -4

36 166 10062995925 *LI Shuai PIT -- -- +6

37 141 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI -- -- -1

38 194 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA -- -- -5

39 34 10019037545 MORA VEDRI Sebastian BBH -- -- +12

40 43 10007742503 GABBURO Davide GBF -- -- +5

41 93 10118834781 #*LIU Mingzhe BDR -- -- -3

42 115 10006059147 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio NCT -- -- +16

43 152 10011026860 BUDZINSKI Marcin MSP -- -- +1

44 196 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA -- -- +10

45 95 10109473978 #*MA Hongao BDR -- -- -9

46 132 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD -- -- -10

47 111 10096512556 #RIDWAN Muhammad NCT -- -- -1

48 51 10015141781 ADAMIETZ Johannes LTD -- -- -1

49 192 10062925601 #KLAHAN Noppachai THA -- -- +20

50 35 10011233994 PELEGRI FERRANDIS Oscar BBH -- -- -3

51 82 10014921210 PLUTO Martin ABC -- -- +14

52 13 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC -- -- -18

53 184 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN -- -- +2

54 134 10131911795 #*GUO Shourong TYD -- -- -10



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA

Communique No.13

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

55 146 10002464487 FAST Konstantin ROI -- -- -14

56 124 10010995841 SUNDERLAND Dylan STG -- -- +1

57 6 10109194395 #*SUN Changsheng CHN -- -- -5

58 113 10074584189 #FIRDAUS Nur Prasetyo NCT -- -- -3

59 183 10062076647 *MA Binyan HEN -- -- -50

60 61 10023470950 IACCHI Alessandro COR -- -- -20

61 153 10009883068 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP -- -- -26

62 4 10109814185 #*LIAN Shuai CHN -- -- -30

63 193 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA -- -- -10

64 112 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam NCT -- -- -17

65 42 10029282967 #PALETTI Luca GBF -- -- +25

66 103 10062078162 *LI Luhao LNS -- -- +8

67 36 10009004715 ORTS LLORET Felipe BBH -- -- -40

68 1 10086002507 *TENG Geng CHN -- -- +9

69 91 10095119594 #*WANG Kuicheng BDR -- -- +19

70 72 10074942281 DE KEIJZER Gerd TNN -- -- -15

71 41 10054480032 #SCALCO Matteo GBF -- -- -4

72 83 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils ABC -- -- +6

73 76 10099380120 #DE GRAEVE Quinten TNN -- -- +10

74 181 10134775117 #*GAO Yongbing HEN -- -- -4

75 85 10014702352 APPEL Stijn ABC -- -- -13

76 105 10062644705 *BAI Lijun LNS -- -- -23

77 71 10026033265 DAUGE Lucas TNN -- -- +10

78 56 10071936695 #ROGERS Cameron LTD -- -- -22

79 126 10128889035 #MEDWAY Jackson STG -- -- -4

80 23 10022194388 #O'DONNELL Bailey BEB -- -- -21

81 174 10085846091 #*LIN Chuanyang MSS -- -- +24

82 16 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC -- -- +11

83 171 10050282659 *DENG Penghai MSS -- -- +23

84 73 10007189195 HENTTALA Joonas TNN -- -- +2

85 122 10055223700 FLEMING Riley STG -- -- +6

86 2 10098693440 #*SHEN Yutao CHN -- -- +14

87 45 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele GBF -- -- +11

88 81 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle ABC -- -- -2

89 121 10124548586 #COOPER William STG -- -- -4

90 133 10009340878 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD -- -- -8

91 191 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA -- -- +14

92 12 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC -- -- +8

93 173 10097504380 #*HUANG Junlei MSS -- -- +7

94 106 10003775708 ILIAS Periklis LNS -- -- +5

95 3 10109472968 #*JU Jinyang CHN -- -- -8

96 63 10015135519 ZAMBELLI Samuele COR -- -- -16

97 11 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun CGC -- -- -5

98 14 10051994206 PICCOLI James CGC -- -- +3

99 102 10008667538 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS -- -- -7

100 162 10084791320 #*LI Honghai PIT -- -- +9

101 64 10015723983 MASOTTO Giulio COR -- -- +7

102 125 10015605361 SENS Connor STG -- -- -9

103 131 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD -- -- +6

104 33 10041945612 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo BBH -- -- -4

105 24 10021708277 #FITZSIMONS Mitchel BEB -- -- -5

106 163 10098701221 #*CHEN Yixin PIT 4:25:27 +28 +38

107 123 10055346766 #RICE Matthew STG 4:25:29 +30 -6

108 176 10118832660 #*WANG Zichen MSS 4:25:30 +31 +43



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA

Communique No.13

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

109 26 10011156701 BATT Ethan BEB -- -- +5

110 143 10062925803 KUEJI Muhammadhanafee ROI 4:25:48 +49 +77

111 165 10109473877 #*LI Tiancheng PIT 4:26:37 +1:38 -3

112 96 10084645315 #*WANG Mengjie BDR 4:27:17 +2:18 -3

113 104 10009871752 BIALIAUSKI Vasili LNS 4:28:44 +3:45 +8

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 3

橙衫/Orange: No.46 ZANONCELLO Enrico

绿衫/Green: No.25 #JACKSON George

蓝衫/Blue: No.54 #VAN DE PAAR Jarne

红衫/Red: No.101 *JIANG Zhihui

Panel of Commissaires



赛段/Stage:2(昆山站/KUNSHAN STAGE)

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.14

距离/Distance:141.8Km

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 28.36km

1 142 CARSTENSEN Lucas 5

2 46 ZANONCELLO Enrico 3

3 22 BOSTOCK Matthew 1

位置/Position : Sprint2

公里数/Distances from the start : 70.90km

1 145 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 5

2 32 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel 3

3 185 RAILEANU Cristian 1

位置/Position : Sprint3

公里数/Distances from the start : 113.44km

1 22 BOSTOCK Matthew 5

2 53 #SLOCK Liam 3

3 145 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 1

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 141.8km

1 54 #VAN DE PAAR Jarne 14

2 25 #JACKSON George 12

3 46 ZANONCELLO Enrico 10

4 31 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel 8

5 142 CARSTENSEN Lucas 6

6 155 BANASZEK Norbert 5

7 15 TRARIEUX Julien 4

8 21 MUDGWAY Luke 3

9 86 RASCH Jesper 2

10 62 VIVIANI Attilio 1

号码
  Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team +

合计
Total

名次
Rank

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 2

1 46 ZANONCELLO Enrico GBF 13 28

2 54 #VAN DE PAAR Jarne LTD 14 24

3 25 #JACKSON George BEB 12 19

4 31 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel BBH 8 14

5 22 BOSTOCK Matthew BEB 6 13

6 44 #CONFORTI Lorenzo GBF 12

7 142 CARSTENSEN Lucas ROI 11 11

8 155 BANASZEK Norbert MSP 5 10

9 62 VIVIANI Attilio COR 1 9

10 145 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis ROI 6 6

11 186 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN 5

12 15 TRARIEUX Julien CGC 4 4

13 53 #SLOCK Liam LTD 3 3

14 52 SCHWARZMANN Michael LTD 3

15 32 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH 3 3

16 195 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 3

17 86 RASCH Jesper ABC 2 3

18 21 MUDGWAY Luke BEB 3 3

19 185 RAILEANU Cristian HEN 1 1

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:2(昆山站/KUNSHAN STAGE)

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.15

距离/Distance:141.8Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 BEB 新西兰黑辐条车队/BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE NZL 7:56:36 -- --

2 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/TEAM CORRATEC ITA -- -- --

3 MSP 波兰马佐夫舍车队/HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL -- -- --

4 LTD 比利时乐透车队/LOTTO DSTNY BEL -- -- --

5 ROI 泰国路佳线上保险车队/ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE THA -- -- --

6 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

7 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

8 GBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE ITA -- -- --

9 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP -- -- --

10 PIT 中国平潭国际旅游岛洲际队/PINGTAN INTERNATIONAL TOURISM ISLAND CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

11 THA 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM THA -- -- --

12 TNN 美国诺和诺德车队/TEAM NOVONORDISK USA -- -- --

13 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

14 NCT 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM INA -- -- --

15 CGC 中国华兴洲际队/CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

16 ABC 荷兰ABLOC车队/ABLOC CT NED -- -- --

17 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN -- -- --

18 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

19 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS -- -- --

20 MSS 中国捷安特车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/TEAM CORRATEC ITA 13:15:48 -- --

2 BEB 新西兰黑辐条车队/BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE NZL -- -- +2

3 GBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE ITA -- -- -1

4 MSP 波兰马佐夫舍车队/HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL -- -- -1

5 LTD 比利时乐透车队/LOTTO DSTNY BEL -- -- +3

6 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- -1

7 ROI 泰国路佳线上保险车队/ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE THA -- -- +5

8 THA 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM THA -- -- -2

9 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- +5

10 ABC 荷兰ABLOC车队/ABLOC CT NED -- -- -3

11 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP -- -- -1

12 PIT 中国平潭国际旅游岛洲际队/PINGTAN INTERNATIONAL TOURISM ISLAND CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- -3

13 NCT 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM INA -- -- -2

14 TNN 美国诺和诺德车队/TEAM NOVONORDISK USA -- -- -1

15 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

16 CGC 中国华兴洲际队/CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

17 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN -- -- --

18 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- +1

19 MSS 中国捷安特车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- -1

20 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS -- -- --

Panel of Commissaires



大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA Organizing Committee
第2赛段后/After Stage 2

距离/Distance:230.6Km
速度/Average :51.812Km/h

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.16

9/15 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 101 10062490616 *JIANG Zhihui LNS 4:25:16 -- --

2 5 10134809570 #*HU Haijie CHN -- -- -3

3 164 10097464974 #*YU Yuanfeng PIT -- -- -1

4 182 10118832054 *HOU Dongyi HEN -- -- +2

5 92 10109472665 #*NIU Gaoshang BDR -- -- -3

6 94 10084661782 #*FU Zhenghao BDR -- -- --

7 166 10062995925 *LI Shuai PIT -- -- +4

8 93 10118834781 #*LIU Mingzhe BDR -- -- +1

9 95 10109473978 #*MA Hongao BDR -- -- -1

10 132 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD -- -- -1

11 134 10131911795 #*GUO Shourong TYD -- -- -6

12 6 10109194395 #*SUN Changsheng CHN -- -- -4

13 183 10062076647 *MA Binyan HEN -- -- -18

14 4 10109814185 #*LIAN Shuai CHN -- -- -11

15 103 10062078162 *LI Luhao LNS -- -- +2

16 1 10086002507 *TENG Geng CHN -- -- +2

17 91 10095119594 #*WANG Kuicheng BDR -- -- +8

18 181 10134775117 #*GAO Yongbing HEN -- -- -3

19 105 10062644705 *BAI Lijun LNS -- -- -9

20 174 10085846091 #*LIN Chuanyang MSS -- -- +8

21 171 10050282659 *DENG Penghai MSS -- -- +6

22 2 10098693440 #*SHEN Yutao CHN -- -- +2

23 12 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC -- -- +1

24 173 10097504380 #*HUANG Junlei MSS -- -- +1

25 3 10109472968 #*JU Jinyang CHN -- -- -5

26 11 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun CGC -- -- -3

27 162 10084791320 #*LI Honghai PIT -- -- +3

28 131 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD -- -- +1

29 163 10098701221 #*CHEN Yixin PIT 4:25:27 +11 +10

30 176 10118832660 #*WANG Zichen MSS 4:25:30 +14 +12

31 165 10109473877 #*LI Tiancheng PIT 4:26:37 +1:21 -1

32 96 10084645315 #*WANG Mengjie BDR 4:27:17 +2:01 -1

Panel of Commissaires



大中华团体成绩/Greater China Riders Team Classification

赛段/Stage:2(昆山站/KUNSHAN STAGE)

距离/Distance:141.8Km

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.17

9/15 10:00

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM 7:56:36 ----

2 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM -- ----

3 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM -- ----

4 PIT 中国平潭国际旅游岛洲际队/PINGTAN INTERNATIONAL TOURISM ISLAND CYCLING TEAM -- ----

5 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR -- ----

6 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM -- ----

7 MSS 中国捷安特车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM -- ----

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM 13:15:48 --BDR --

2 中国国家公路自行车队/CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM -- --CHN -1

3 中国平潭国际旅游岛洲际队/PINGTAN INTERNATIONAL TOURISM ISLAND CYCLING TEAM -- --PIT +1

4 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM -- --HEN -2

5 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR -- --LNS +1

6 中国捷安特车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM -- --MSS +1

7 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM -- --TYD --

Panel of Commissaires



青年个人成绩/Youth Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA Organizing Committee
前2赛段/After Stage 2

距离/Distance:230.6Km
速度/Average :51.812Km/h

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.18

9/15 10:00

Report created 2023/9/15 15:37:26 1/1

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 54 #VAN DE PAAR Jarne LTD 4:25:02 -- -1

2 25 #JACKSON George BEB 4:25:07 +5 -1

3 44 #CONFORTI Lorenzo GBF 4:25:10 +8 +2

4 53 #SLOCK Liam LTD 4:25:14 +12 -1

5 5 #*HU Haijie CHN 4:25:16 +14 -3

6 164 #*YU Yuanfeng PIT -- -- -1

7 55 #PAULUS Milan LTD -- -- -7

8 92 #*NIU Gaoshang BDR -- -- -5

9 94 #*FU Zhenghao BDR -- -- --

10 144 #PANSAARD Arttasorn ROI -- -- --

11 93 #*LIU Mingzhe BDR -- -- -1

12 95 #*MA Hongao BDR -- -- -5

13 111 #RIDWAN Muhammad NCT -- -- -2

14 192 #KLAHAN Noppachai THA -- -- +8

15 134 #*GUO Shourong TYD -- -- -7

16 6 #*SUN Changsheng CHN -- -- -4

17 113 #FIRDAUS Nur Prasetyo NCT -- -- -2

18 4 #*LIAN Shuai CHN -- -- -13

19 42 #PALETTI Luca GBF -- -- +8

20 91 #*WANG Kuicheng BDR -- -- +4

21 41 #SCALCO Matteo GBF -- -- -5

22 76 #DE GRAEVE Quinten TNN -- -- +1

23 181 #*GAO Yongbing HEN -- -- -4

24 56 #ROGERS Cameron LTD -- -- -9

25 126 #MEDWAY Jackson STG -- -- -3

26 23 #O'DONNELL Bailey BEB -- -- -8

27 174 #*LIN Chuanyang MSS -- -- +9

28 2 #*SHEN Yutao CHN -- -- +3

29 121 #COOPER William STG -- -- -3

30 173 #*HUANG Junlei MSS -- -- +1

31 3 #*JU Jinyang CHN -- -- -4

32 162 #*LI Honghai PIT -- -- +2

33 24 #FITZSIMONS Mitchel BEB -- -- -3

34 163 #*CHEN Yixin PIT 4:25:27 +25 +10

35 123 #RICE Matthew STG 4:25:29 +27 -2

36 176 #*WANG Zichen MSS 4:25:30 +28 +13

37 165 #*LI Tiancheng PIT 4:26:37 +1:35 -1

38 96 #*WANG Mengjie BDR 4:27:17 +2:15 -1

Panel of Commissaires



Communique 2 
 

Article 2.12.007.4.11 irregular feeding 

Fine of CHF100 

DS. Roossato Mirko (10001137308, GBF) 

 

Stage 3 information: 

Feeding will start from the start of the third lap. 

Feeding will close at the start of the final lap.



公告 2 

 

因违规补给，违反 UCI 规则第 2.12.007.8.1 条，故给以下

人员 100CHF 处罚： 

领队 Rossato Mirko（10001137308，意大利巴迪亚尼车队） 

 

注：在吴江站，将从第三圈开始补给，并于最后一圈开始时

结束补给。 

 

裁判团 



 



* 大中华/Greater China: 32

出发单/Startlist BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.19

赛段/Stage:3(吴江苏州湾绕圈赛/WUJIANG SUZHOU BAY CIRCUIT)
116.8Km

9/16 11:00

CHN
中国国家公路自行车队
CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM

1 *TENG Geng 17

2 #*SHEN Yutao 17

3 #*JU Jinyang 17

4 #*LIAN Shuai 17

5 #*HU Haijie 17

6 #*SUN Changsheng 17

Manager: ZHANG Jianli

CGC
中国华兴洲际队
CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

11 *LIU Jiankun 17

12 *LYU Xianjing 17

13 SMIT Willem Jakobus 17

14 PICCOLI James 17

15 TRARIEUX Julien 17

16 DE ROSSI Lucas 17

Manager: MARIE Lionel

BEB
新西兰黑辐条车队

BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE

21 MUDGWAY Luke 17

22 BOSTOCK Matthew 11

23 #O'DONNELL Bailey 17

24 #FITZSIMONS Mitchel 17

25 #JACKSON George 8

26 BATT Ethan 31

Manager: VAN HAESEBROUCKE Franky

BBH
西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队

BURGOS-BH

31 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel 17

32 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel 15

33 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo 17

34 MORA VEDRI Sebastian 17

35 PELEGRI FERRANDIS Oscar 17

36 ORTS LLORET Felipe 17

Manager: GANDIA SORIANO Alexis

GBF
意大利巴迪亚尼车队
GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE

41 #SCALCO Matteo 17

42 #PALETTI Luca 17

43 GABBURO Davide 17

44 #CONFORTI Lorenzo 11

45 TAROZZI Manuele 17

46 ZANONCELLO Enrico 0

Manager: ROSSATO Mirko

LTD
比利时乐透车队

LOTTO DSTNY

51 ADAMIETZ Johannes 17

52 SCHWARZMANN Michael 15

53 #SLOCK Liam 15

54 #VAN DE PAAR Jarne 3

55 #PAULUS Milan 17

56 #ROGERS Cameron 17

Manager: VAN DE WOUWER Kurt

COR
意大利克罗蒂克车队

TEAM CORRATEC

61 IACCHI Alessandro 17

62 VIVIANI Attilio 17

63 ZAMBELLI Samuele 17

64 MASOTTO Giulio 17

65 KONYCHEV Alexander 17

66 DALLA VALLE Nicolas 17

Manager: ZAMPARELLA Marco

TNN
美国诺和诺德车队

TEAM NOVONORDISK

71 DAUGE Lucas 17

72 DE KEIJZER Gerd 17

73 HENTTALA Joonas 17

74 IRVINE Declan Thomas 17

75 POLI Umberto 17

76 #DE GRAEVE Quinten 17

Manager: PODENZANA Massimo

ABC
荷兰ABLOC车队

ABLOC CT

81 JOHANNINK Jelle 17

82 PLUTO Martin 17

83 SINSCHEK Nils 17

84 #VERBURG Luke DNS: 2——————————————————

85 APPEL Stijn 17

86 RASCH Jesper 17

Manager: TABAK Paul

BDR
巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队

BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM

91 #*WANG Kuicheng 17

92 #*NIU Gaoshang 17

93 #*LIU Mingzhe 17

94 #*FU Zhenghao 17

95 #*MA Hongao 17

96 #*WANG Mengjie 2:18

Manager: YULONG Xu

LNS
李宁之星洲际队

LI NING STAR
101 *JIANG Zhihui 17

102 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 17

103 *LI Luhao 17

104 BIALIAUSKI Vasili 3:45

105 *BAI Lijun 17

106 ILIAS Periklis 17

Manager: SUN Zhe

NCT
印尼努桑塔拉车队

NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM

111 #RIDWAN Muhammad 17

112 ARIFIN Muh Imam 17

113 #FIRDAUS Nur Prasetyo 17

114 GANI Abdul 17

115 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio 17

Manager: DINAWAN Rastra Patria

STG
澳大利亚圣乔治车队
ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

121 #COOPER William 17

122 FLEMING Riley 17

123 #RICE Matthew 30

124 SUNDERLAND Dylan 17

125 SENS Connor 17

126 #MEDWAY Jackson 17

Manager: DUTTON Brett

TYD
青海天佑德洲际队

TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM

131 *WANG Jiancai 17

132 *LI Zisen 17

133 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta 17

134 #*GUO Shourong 17

135 QUETAMA ROJAS Yeisson Ubarley OTL: 1——————————————————

136 *LI Hu DNF: 2——————————————————

Manager: WU Shengjun

ROI
泰国路佳线上保险车队

ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE

141 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 17

142 CARSTENSEN Lucas 14

143 KUEJI Muhammadhanafee 49

144 #PANSAARD Arttasorn 17

145 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 13

146 FAST Konstantin 17

Manager: POULY Peter

MSP
波兰马佐夫舍车队

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

151 BANASZEK Adrian DNF: 1——————————————————

152 BUDZINSKI Marcin 17

153 BUDZINSKI Tomasz 17

154 KACZMAREK Jakub 17

155 BANASZEK Norbert 14

156 PAWLAK Tobiasz 17

Manager: BANASZEK Dariusz

PIT
中国平潭国际旅游岛洲际队
PINGTAN INTERNATIONAL TOURISM ISLAND CYCLING TEAM

161 MAIKIN Roman 17

162 #*LI Honghai 17

163 #*CHEN Yixin 28

164 #*YU Yuanfeng 17

165 #*LI Tiancheng 1:38

166 *LI Shuai 17

Manager: WU Zhiling

MSS
中国捷安特车队

GIANT CYCLING TEAM
171 *DENG Penghai 17

173 #*HUANG Junlei 17

174 #*LIN Chuanyang 17

176 #*WANG Zichen 31

Manager: SONG Guo Qiang

HEN
中国恒翔洲际队

HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

181 #*GAO Yongbing 17

182 *HOU Dongyi 17

183 *MA Binyan 17

184 VOSEKALNS Andris 17

185 RAILEANU Cristian 16

186 BOGDANOVICS Maris 17

Manager: LI Fuyu

THA
泰国国家公路自行车队
THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM

191 LIPHONGYU Navuti 17

192 #KLAHAN Noppachai 17

193 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol 17

194 YAOWARAT Ratchanon 17

195 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 17

196 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 17

Manager: KASIYAPHAT Wisut

参赛人数/Start: 113

* 大中华/Greater China: 32

# 青年/Youth: 38



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:3(吴江苏州湾绕圈赛/WUJIANG SUZHOU BAY CIRCUIT)

距离/Distance:116.8Km

BANK OF NANJING·2023 TOUR OF TAIHU LAKE&TOUR OF YANGTZE RIVER DELTA
Communique No.20

9/16 11:00

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 GBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE ITA

2 LTD 比利时乐透车队/LOTTO DSTNY BEL

3 BEB 新西兰黑辐条车队/BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE NZL

4 ROI 泰国路佳线上保险车队/ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE THA

5 MSP 波兰马佐夫舍车队/HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL

6 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP

7 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN

8 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/TEAM CORRATEC ITA

9 THA 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM THA

10 ABC 荷兰ABLOC车队/ABLOC CT NED

11 CGC 中国华兴洲际队/CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN

12 NCT 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM INA

13 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN

14 TNN 美国诺和诺德车队/TEAM NOVONORDISK USA

15 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM CHN

16 PIT 中国平潭国际旅游岛洲际队/PINGTAN INTERNATIONAL TOURISM ISLAND CYCLING TEAM CHN

17 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM CHN

18 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN

19 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS

20 MSS 中国捷安特车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN


	12Stage2-Individual Result
	13Stage2-General Individual Classification
	14Stage2-Points Classification
	15Stage2-Team Classification
	16Stage2-Greater China Riders Individual Classification
	17Stage2-Greater China Riders Team Classification
	18Stage2-Youth Riders Individual Classification
	Communique 2
	19Stage2-StartList Next Stage
	20Stage2-Team Cars Order Next Stage

